Bonded G.SHDSL Router, Speeds up to 4.6 Meg
Overview
The Paradyne 1740 SHDSL Router is an ideal device for support of
DSL termination for both home offices and small to medium
businesses. It offers a rich set of features that provide high
performance, easy local and remote management, and outstanding
LAN and WAN networking flexibility.
The 1740 SHDSL Router supports G.991.2 and interoperates with

Telnet
HTTP based management
Specifications Ordering Information
1740-A1-400 4 Wire G.SHDSL Bridge/Router North America
1740-A1-401 4 Wire G.SHDSL Bridge/Router Europe
1740-A1-402 4 Wire G.SHDSL Bridge/Router UK
1740-A1-404 4 Wire G.SHDSL Bridge/Router India
1740-A1-405 4 Wire G.SHDSL Bridge/Router China
1740-A1-406 4 Wire G.SHDSL Bridge/Router Japan